FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Beaullieu to Engrossed House Bill No. 641 by Representative Knox

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "through" and before "relative" delete "463.242," and insert 3 "463.236,"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 4, after ""St. Thomas Aquinas"," delete "and"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, delete line 5 and at the beginning of line 6, delete ""Bayou Cajun", "Je Chasse
 au Grand Chenier","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 1, line 12, after "through" and before "are" delete "463.242" and insert "463.236"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 12 Delete pages 5 through 8 and on page 9, delete lines 1-20
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 9, at the beginning of line 21, change "<u>§463.240.</u>" to "<u>§463.234.</u>"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 10, at the beginning of line 17, change "<u>§463.241.</u>" to "<u>§463.235.</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 11, at the beginning of line 12, change "<u>§463.242.</u>" to "<u>§463.236.</u>"